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˙̇n œœ ˙ œ

&

?

&

?

bb

b b

b b

b b

95

.˙ œ œ œ
God, the earth has

.˙n œ œ œ

˙ œ œ œn œ..˙̇n œœ œœ œœ

95 3

œ œn œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œn œ œ
3

œ œ œ

˙̇n œœ ˙̇ œœ

.˙ œ œ œ œ œ œ
seen the sal - va - tion of our

˙ œA œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ œ œ œ
seen the sal - va - tion,

..˙̇b œœ œœ œœ œœ

3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ

˙̇b œœ œœ œœ œœ
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bb

b b

b b

b b

97

˙ w#
,

God.

˙ w

œ œ œ œ œ œ .˙ ,

the sal - va - tion of our God.

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ ..˙̇

97 3

œ œ œ 3

œ œ œ 3

œ œ# œ 3

œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ œ
œœœ œœœ www œ œ

œF
move tempo

œ œ œ œ œ
O sing un - to the

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙ œœ œ œ ˙b œ

œœœ
move tempoœœœ œœœ œœ

œœ œœ

œœ
œœœ œœœ œœb

œœb œœ

&

?

&

?

bb

b b

b b

b b

99 œ œ œ .˙
Lord with a harp;

œ œ œ ˙# œ

œ œ œ .˙œ œœ œœ ..˙̇n

99

œœ
œœ œœ

œœ
œœœ œœœ

6

œn œ œ œ# œ œ

6

œ# œ œ œ œ œ
6

œ œ œ
œ œ œ

.œn jœ œ œ œ œ
And with the voice of a

.œ Jœ œ œ œ œ

.œ jœ œ œ œ œ.œA Jœ œ œ œ œ

œœœn
œœœn œœœ œœœ

œœœ œœœ

œœA
œœ œœ œ

œ
œ
œ œœ

&

?

&

?

bb

b b

b b

b b

101 œA
rall.

œ œ .˙
psalm.

.˙ œ ˙#

.˙ ˙ œ
.w

101

œœœ
œœ œœ ˙ œ.˙

œ
œ
œ

œ
œ œ ˙#

.˙

.œ
A Tempo

jœ œn ˙ œ
And with the trum - pet

.œ Jœ œ ˙ œ

.œ jœ œ œ> œ> œ> œ> œ> œ>

And with the trum - pet, with the trum - pet

.

.
œœ J

œœ œ œ#
>

œ
>

œ
>

œ
>

œ
>

œ
>

œœ
œœ œœn œ œ œœ

>
œ
>
œ
>
œ
>
œ
>
œ
>
œ
>
œ
>
œ œ

œœ
œœ œœ

œœn# œœ œœ
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bb

b b

b b
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b b

103

.w

103

.œ
F jœ œ œn œ œœ
and with the sound of the

.œ Jœ œ œ œ œ

.œn jœ œ œ œ œn.œN Jœ œ œ œ œ

103

...œœœnF
jœœœ œœœ œœœœn

œœœœnn
œœœœ

.˙
.˙

.˙
.˙

œ ˙# œn œ œ œ œ

..˙̇
f œ œ œœn œœ
horn, make a joy - ful

.˙ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ œ œn œ
.˙n œœ œœ œœ œœ

œœœœ
f

œœœœ œœœœ## œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœn
n œœœœ œœœœ

œœœœ
œœœœn œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ

&

&

?

&

?

bb

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

86

86

86

86

86

105 œnƒ ˙ œ œ œ œ œ

105 ..˙̇ƒ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
noise be - fore theLord, the

.˙ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œA œ œ œ œ œ

noise be - for theLord, be -

..˙̇A œœ œ œ œ œ

105 œœœœnn

ƒ

œœœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœœ
œœœœ œœœœ œœ œœ œ

œ
œœœœA œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœœ œœœ œœœ

w U̇

ww ˙˙
U

King.

wb ˙

œ œ œ œ ˙ U̇

fore the Lord the King.

œœ œœ œœ œœ ww
u

œœœœb
œœ

œœœœb
œœ

œœœœ
œœœœ
œœœœ
œœœœ
˙˙˙̇bb
U

‰ jœ
œœœb œœœ œœœ

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ ˙˙˙
U

˙̇ ‰ Jœ œœ
U
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bb b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

86

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

44

107

.œ>f

( qk»¶™   q»¡º£ )

.œ>
107

107 ...œœœ
f

( qk»¶™   q»¡º£ )...œœœ
...œœœ ...œœœ.
.
˙̇

œ> œ> œ> œ>

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ
œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœww

.œ> .œ>

...œœœ ...œœœ

...œœœ ...œœœ.

.
˙̇

.>̇

..œœ ..œœ
Let the

.œ .œ

œ> œ œ œ> œ œ

..˙̇

&

&

?

&

?

bb b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

44

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

86

111

w
111 œœ œœ œœ œœ

sea roar and the

œ œ œ œ

111

œ
> œ œ œ œ

> œ œ œww

.˙
2

œœ œœ ..œœ
ful - ness there -

œ œ .œ

œ
> œ œ œ

>
œ œ..˙̇

.œ> .œ>

.˙
of,

.˙

.œ .œ

The world,

..œœ ..œœ

...œœœ ...œœœ

...œœœ ...œœœ.

.
˙
˙

œ> œ> œ> œ>

ww

˙ œ œ

and they that

˙̇ œœ œœ

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ
œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœw
w
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bb b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

86

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

86

115

.œ> .œ>
115 .˙

 

.˙

.œ .œ
dwell there -

..œœ ..œœ

115 ...œœœ ...œœœ
...œœœ ...œœœ.
.
˙̇

.>̇

..œœ
2œœ œœ

Be - fore the

.œ œ œ

.˙
in.

.˙

œ> œ
œ œ> œ œ

..˙̇

w

œœ œœ œœ œœ
Lord: who comes to

œ œ œ œ

ww

œ
> œ œ œ œ

> œ œ œww

.˙

..œœ ..œœ
judge the

.œ .œ

.˙ .˙

œ
> œ œ œ

>
œ œ..˙̇

&

&

?

&

?

bb b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

44

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

44

119

.œ> .œ>
119 .˙

earth:

.˙

.œ 2œ œ

With right - ous -

..œœ
2

œœ œœ

119 ...œœœ ...œœœ
...œœœ ...œœœ.
.
˙
˙

œ> œ> œ> œ>

ww

˙ œ œ

ness shall he

˙̇ œœ œœ

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ
œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœw
w

.œ> .œ>

.œ .œ
And

.œ .œ

.œ .œ
judge the

..œœ ..œœ

...œœœ ...œœœ
...œœœ ...œœœ.
.
˙
˙

.>̇

..œœ ..œœ
all the

.œ .œ

.˙
world,

.˙

....œœœœ
ƒ

....œœœœ
.œ .œ
.
.
˙
˙
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bb b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

44

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

86

44

44

44

44

44

86

86

86

86

86

123

>̇ >̇
123 ˙˙ œ œ

peo-ple with

˙ œ œ

˙ ˙

And

˙ ˙

123 ˙̇˙˙ ˙̇˙˙

˙̇ œœ œœww

.œ> .œ>

..˙˙
love,

.˙

..œœ ..œœ

all the

.œ .œ

....œœœœ ....
œœœœ...œœœ ...œœœ

œ> œ> œ> œ>
˙˙ œœ œœ

peo - ple with

˙ œ œ

˙˙ œ œ

peo - ple with

˙ œ œ

˙̇˙˙ ˙˙˙̇
˙˙˙ ˙˙̇

2

œ> œ> .œn>

..˙˙
rit.

love.

.œ .œn

.˙

love.

.˙ .œ .œ

Ó .

Ó .

.˙
U>ƒ

..˙̇
U
.˙

..˙̇
U
.˙

Œ .

Œ . ....œœœœ
U>

Œ . ...
œœœ>u

&

&

?

&

?

bb b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

42

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

86

43

43

43

43

43

86

86

86

86

86

128

128

œ
( qk»¡¡™   q»¡§• )

‰(detatched)

œ ‰
O sing

œ ‰ œ ‰

128

œœ
detached (accented softly)
Tempo primo

‰ œœ

( qk»¡¡™   q»¡§• )

‰

œœ ‰ œœ ‰

jœ ‰ jœ ‰
to the

Jœ
‰ Jœ ‰

jœœ
‰ jœœ

‰

jœœ ‰ jœœ ‰

œ ‰ œ ‰
Lord a

œ ‰ œ ‰

œœ ‰ œœ
‰

œœ ‰ œœ ‰

jœ ‰ ˙
sustain

new song;

Jœ
‰ ˙

Œ Œ
jœ ‰
O

Œ Œ Jœœ ‰

jœœ
‰ jœœ

‰ jœœ
‰

jœœ ‰ jœœ ‰ jœœ ‰
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bb b

b b b

b b b

b b b

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

132

.˙
 

.˙

œ ‰ œ ‰
sing un -

œœ ‰ œœ ‰
132

œœ
‰ œœ

‰

œœ ‰ œœ ‰

˙̇
jœ ‰

jœ ‰
to the

Jœœ ‰ J
œœ ‰

jœœ
‰ jœœ

‰

jœœ ‰ jœœ ‰

œ ‰ œ ‰
for he

œ ‰ œ ‰

.˙(sustained)

Lord.

.˙

œœ
‰ œœ

‰

œœ ‰ œœ ‰

jœ ‰ jœ ‰
hath done

Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰

˙̇

jœœ
‰ jœœœ

‰

jœœ ‰ jœœ ‰

&

?

&

?

bb b

b b b

b b b

b b b

86

86

86

86

43

43

43

43

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

136 œ ‰ œ ‰
mar - vel -

œ ‰ œ ‰

.˙

 

.˙

136

œœ ‰ œœ
‰

œœ ‰ œœ ‰

jœ ‰ ˙
ous things

Jœ ‰ ˙

Œ Œ
jœ ‰

O

Œ Œ Jœ ‰

jœœ
‰ jœœ

‰ jœœ
‰

jœœ ‰ jœœ ‰
jœœ ‰

.˙ .˙

œ ‰ œ ‰
sing un -

œœb ‰ œœ ‰

œœ
‰ œœ

‰

œœb ‰ œœ ‰

˙̇

jœn ‰
jœ ‰

to the

Jœœb ‰ Jœœ ‰

jœœn
‰ jœœ

‰

jœœb ‰ jœœ ‰

&

?

&

?

bb b

b b b

b b b

b b b

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

43

43

43

43

86

86

86

86

140 .œ
(less detached, still accented).œ
His right

.œ .œ

.˙
Lord.

.˙
140

..œœP

(less detached, still accented)

..œœ
..œœ ..œœ

œ œ
hand, right

œ œ

˙
˙

œœ œœ
œœ œœ

.œ .œ
hand and

.œ .œ

.˙

.˙

..œœ ..œœ

..œœ ..œœ

œ œ œ
His ho - ly

œ œ œ

Œ Œ œ

O

Œ Œ œ

œœ œœ œœ
œœœ œœœ œœœ
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bb b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

86

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

86

43

43

43

43

43

144

144 .˙
arm

.˙

.œ .œ

sing un -

..œœn ..œœ

144

...œœœn ...œœœ
..œœ ..œœ

œ œœ œ

œ œ

to the

œœ# œœ

œœœ# œœœ
œœ œœ

..œœ
F ..œœ
hath won

.œ .œ

.˙
Lord.

.˙

...œœœ ...œœœ
..œœ ..œœ

œœ œœ
him, hath

œ œ

˙̇

œœœ œœœ
œœ œœ

..œœ ..œœ
won him

.œ .œ

.˙ .˙

...œœœ ...œœœ
..œœ ..œœ

&

&

?

&

?

bb b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

43

43

43

43

43

86

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

86

149

149 œœf œœ œœ
the vic - to -

œ œ œ
the vic - to -

Œ Œ œ
O

Œ Œ œn

149

œœœ
f

œœœ œœ
œœn œœ œœ

.˙A
ry

.œ .œ
ry un -

.œn .œ
sing un -

.œb .œ

...œœœn ...œœœ

..œœAA ..œœ

œ̇ œ
to the

œn œ
to the

œ œ

œœœn œœœ
œœ œœ

.˙ .œ .œ
Lord a

.œ .œ

Lord a

.œ ..œœ

...œœœ ...œœœ

..œœ ..œœ

˙œ œ
new song.

œ œ

new song,

œœ œœ

œœœ œœœ
œœ œœ
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bb b
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b b b

b b b

b b b

86

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

86

43

43

43

43

43

86

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

42

154

.œ .œ
154

.œ .œ

O sing

.œ .œ

154

œf
œ œ œ œ œ

..œœ ..œœ

œ œ

œ œ
to the

œ œ

œ œ œ œ

œœ œœ

.œ .œ

.œ .œ
Lord a

.œ .œ

œ œ œ œ œ
œ

..œœ ..œœ

œ œ œ

Œ Œ œ
O

Œ Œ œœ

œ œ œ

new song;

œ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œœ œœ œœ

.œ .œ

.œ .œ
sing un -

..œœ ..œœ

.˙

.˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ

..œœ ..œœ

&

&

?

&

?

bb b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

42

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

86

43

43

43

43

43

159

œ œ
159

œ œ
to the

œœ œœ

˙

 

˙

159

œ œ œ

œœ œœ

.œ .œ

.˙
Lord.

.˙

.œ .œ
for he

.œ .œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

..œœ ..œœ

œ œ

˙̇

œ œ

hath done

œ œ

œ œ œ œ

œœ œœ

.œ .œ

.˙

.˙

.œ .œ

mar - vel -

..œœ ..œœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

..œœ ..œœ
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b b b

b b b

b b b
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43

43

43

43

43

86

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

86

163

œ œ œ
163 Œ Œ œ

O

Œ Œ œ
œ ˙

ous things;

œœ ˙

163

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œœ œœ œœ

.œ .œ

.œ .œ
sing un -

..œœb ..œœ

.˙ .˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ

..œœb ..œœb

œn œ

œn œ
to the

œœb œœ
˙̇

œn œ œ
œœb œœb

.œ .œ

.˙
Lord.

.˙

.œ .œ

His right

.œ .œ

œ> œ
œ œ>œ

œ

..œœ ..œœ

œ œ

˙̇

œ œ

hand, right

œ œ

œ> œ œ> œ

œœ œœ

&

&

?

&

?

bb b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

86

86

86

86

86

43

43

43

43

43

86

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

86

168

.œ .œ
168

.œ .œ

hand and

.œ .œ

168

œ> œ
œ œ> œ

œ

..œœ ..œœ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ
His ho - ly

œ œ œ

œ œ œ
His ho - ly,

œ œ œ

œ> œ œ> œ œ> œ
˙̇̇ œœœ

.˙

..˙̇
ƒ

arm

.˙

.œ .œ
His ho -

..œœn ..œœ

œn>ƒ
œ œ œ> œ

œ

..œœ ..œœ

˙

˙̇œ œ

œ œ
ly arm

œœ# œœ

œ#> œ œ>
œœ œœ
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b b b

b b b

b b b

86

86

86

86

86

42

42

42

42

42

86

86

86

86

86

43

43

43

43

43

86

86

86

86

86

172

.˙
ƒ

172 ..œœƒ ..œœ
hath won

.œ .œ

.œ .œ.œ .œ

172

œ>ƒ
œ œ œ> œ

œ

..œœ ..œœ

˙

œœ œœ
him, hath

œ œ

œ œœ œ
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